
順位 チーム名 選手名
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C
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3G計
スコア４ スコア５ スコア６

6G

合計

チーム

総合計

坂本 和幸 0 259 182 236 677 192 170 217 579

岩松 政洋 0 206 235 243 684 288 260 268 816

門脇 友章 0 227 200 194 621 189 184 249 622

佐藤 晃一 14 175 267 176 660 197 200 185 582

中島 健介 0 247 170 225 642 213 150 172 535

鶴川 俊郎 8 187 279 200 690 204 207 235 646

佐藤 真那夫 9 214 177 227 645 192 195 225 612

松原 聡 15 226 225 207 703 224 226 227 677

黒田 昌宏 9 192 238 246 703 193 187 179 559

小椋 剛 16 167 216 179 610 190 155 183 528

堀部 明夫 16 167 194 258 667 227 188 205 620

砂口 尚道 14 224 226 202 694 225 234 234 693

山中 涼 0 204 257 248 709 276 234 237 747

小原 央士 0 215 257 256 728 178 216 189 583

坂牧 賢 0 219 241 164 624 181 206 185 572

濱出 恵一 0 185 226 174 585 236 188 232 656

藤居 慶一 9 231 213 173 644 237 175 156 568

柿沼 孝由 14 182 198 192 614 215 214 192 621

関口 力 10 254 206 207 697 190 201 168 559

久保田 武 10 226 277 214 747 216 213 184 613

川上 諒 0 206 202 238 646 268 130 207 605

増井 陸 0 232 276 185 693 196 200 200 596

斉藤 翼 0 212 223 268 703 204 187 245 636

森江 航大 0 190 215 227 632 240 184 255 679

迫 宏幸 0 268 197 269 734 241 198 245 684

蔵五 雄介 0 196 212 171 579 185 213 217 615

清宮 藤雄 0 246 211 179 636 219 163 206 588

堀内 幸治 11 258 225 200 716 176 184 214 574

丸山 俊幸 0 232 137 187 556 188 244 203 635

佐々木 昌之 0 258 194 237 689 197 204 247 648

久保田 正英 0 179 192 224 595 203 211 210 624

伊藤 佑輔 0 206 248 213 667 188 211 267 666

井坂 光信 0 196 248 191 635 264 209 193 666

高橋 健一 0 160 223 225 608 166 157 205 528

高橋 望 10 225 207 224 686 192 193 213 598

住友 俊文 12 191 171 212 610 225 229 216 670

江守 弘二郎 0 217 210 209 636 236 178 192 606

浅香 宏美 15 185 164 159 553 232 160 162 554

沼尾 倫義 0 217 201 217 635 226 269 235 730

塚原 茂 25 196 203 206 680 218 178 155 551

杉山 操 0 228 217 205 650 179 170 245 594

林 裕治 12 193 199 213 641 185 252 233 670

林 一輝 0 213 160 211 584 231 166 202 599

森野 丈栄 0 213 205 173 591 234 213 244 691

杉山 裕哉 0 202 247 179 628 161 191 181 533

田辺 智樹 0 224 244 225 693 200 178 190 568

塙 満宏 0 269 236 268 773 212 206 243 661

佐々木 銀次 0 170 175 223 568 248 192 172 612

土屋 利男 0 176 194 157 527 196 253 153 602

山田 行男 19 203 220 212 692 174 160 209 543

石川 喜康 0 192 199 227 618 213 203 229 645

相葉 忠彦 11 211 172 255 671 201 238 193 632

赤塚 佑真 0 247 186 141 574 217 229 180 626

川久保 圭吾 0 234 184 213 631 265 215 232 712

亀崎 文泰 7 154 213 223 611 210 214 213 637

後藤 正男 0 213 164 170 547 223 224 186 633

上山 幸雄 15 191 222 207 665 225 182 204 611

5020

4992

5159

5080

5067

5065

5056

5036

5283

5246

5239

5204

5192

5190

埼玉C

東京N

千葉B

⾧野C

茨城C

栃木A

東京C

栃木C

東京H

東京A

東京G

東京B

神奈川E

茨城A

13

14

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6



鈴木 久男 16 212 146 182 588 228 229 173 630

我如古 ビトル 0 194 177 189 560 211 203 216 630

中村 直哉 0 222 193 214 629 169 200 205 574

加藤 竜一 0 256 187 236 679 211 200 213 624

岩崎 正浩 0 179 193 202 574 223 182 194 599

増田 啓佑 0 226 268 230 724 211 205 193 609

新倉 拓磨 0 179 190 245 614 235 169 153 557

木村 龍樹 0 257 212 227 696 209 134 221 564

茂木 和弘 0 257 216 233 706 169 190 219 578

御供 俊壮 0 193 202 226 621 175 201 178 554

齋藤 亮太 0 214 172 194 580 224 219 222 665

北田 伸明 5 181 222 238 656 205 160 181 546

芥川 悠太 0 193 197 200 590 194 195 170 559

比留間 悦生 0 148 258 216 622 179 215 168 562

佐久間 忍 9 214 239 223 703 228 202 224 654

寺島 光希 0 166 183 222 571 188 183 155 526

本橋 竜輔 0 203 182 176 561 226 235 161 622

奥田 竜眞 0 179 223 226 628 188 191 255 634

宮澤 國彦 0 265 222 205 692 215 230 248 693

宮島 真吾 0 204 215 199 618 207 188 228 623

久保 雄作 0 166 194 192 552 168 204 220 592

中島 勉 0 203 246 230 679 185 202 191 578

河西 健斗 0 207 215 180 602 228 198 244 670

法本 健吾 0 203 203 196 602 200 244 215 659

鴨志田 健太 0 171 226 205 602 195 246 180 621

一杉 昇 10 169 154 183 536 196 179 266 641

高橋 隼人 0 223 204 204 631 213 219 160 592

染谷 雄一 0 200 180 199 579 182 180 212 574

柳田 祐路 0 228 233 223 684 214 219 213 646

加藤 恭輔 0 194 173 165 532 223 162 188 573

西巻 孝憲 0 196 212 232 640 234 290 157 681

清和 孝之 5 235 244 176 670 236 196 201 633

武富 安男 6 209 181 159 567 159 180 202 541

鈴木 章 0 182 194 211 587 160 249 146 555

小浦 昌己 6 234 199 236 687 182 223 207 612

松崎 稔矢 0 127 203 206 536 180 255 231 666

工藤 寛也 0 191 178 182 551 206 210 158 574

今井 康太 0 184 247 192 623 246 245 199 690

渡邊 郁也 0 193 237 201 631 225 215 192 632

井上 智博 10 207 191 162 590 212 179 200 591

蛭田 泰司 0 221 202 156 579 171 158 192 521

川崎 貴志 0 228 209 237 674 210 163 194 567

田中 政美 12 184 180 234 634 212 227 236 675

安藤 孝 0 219 168 205 592 216 267 213 696

志田 健 0 151 148 201 500 156 161 213 530

志田 繁義 0 214 268 184 666 184 175 223 582

浅井 修太郎 0 231 201 205 637 236 236 197 669

鹿野 勢七 0 205 179 225 609 172 173 159 504

新田 涼介 0 235 211 227 673 172 267 244 683

桃井 敏夫 12 215 157 218 626 236 222 169 627

藤原 潤 0 192 199 204 595 181 146 171 498

小嶋 光政 11 279 227 183 722 204 210 219 633

内田 貞光 0 166 219 221 606 180 182 143 505

岩川 良太 0 167 170 202 539 204 189 185 578

小原 博之 0 203 211 213 627 205 216 170 591

吉野 宏紀 17 256 190 193 690 201 207 173 581

小林 弘幸 0 187 205 182 574 168 192 171 531

村上 潤 0 222 207 223 652 201 143 202 546

平沢 政弘 8 201 204 215 644 190 184 166 540

浅倉 竜弥 0 222 165 191 578 169 258 148 575

山本 剛 16 180 192 165 585 219 190 165 574
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4834
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4820

4927

4914

4914

4909

4903

4903

4980

4980

4964

4934

神奈川D

千葉D

千葉A

埼玉D

東京J

埼玉E

東京D

⾧野B

千葉G

茨城B

埼玉F

東京E

群馬B

神奈川F

群馬A

埼玉G
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28

29

30
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20
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23

15

15
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18



浅倉 秀之 15 182 184 169 580 172 197 219 588

小杉 和広 5 202 208 222 647 171 215 199 585

川村 佳史 0 171 225 172 568 192 215 191 598

中澤 将斗 0 161 198 209 568 224 168 206 598

広田 利博 9 191 203 206 627 185 225 160 570

石川 政之 12 244 200 235 715 198 167 137 502

越川 賢一 0 210 225 183 618 160 190 161 511

小澤 勇太郎 11 206 196 179 614 181 189 203 573

伊藤 香 34 202 129 187 620 150 178 140 468

並木 繁 12 192 184 224 636 205 203 190 598

若狭 達弘 0 216 181 217 614 212 180 151 543

野上 勇樹 0 168 214 171 553 194 161 161 516

渡辺 宰士 10 243 178 198 649 201 185 247 633

里見 宏 6 214 193 189 614 193 167 268 628

清原 康信 0 225 173 201 599 235 218 236 689

中島 宏行 0 198 231 245 674 149 197 179 525

五十嵐 喜芳 0 229 202 236 667 246 195 172 613

増尾 幸二 0 146 143 188 477 154 179 214 547

木野村 誠 10 220 190 214 654 181 187 151 519

鈴木 忠男 28 194 199 191 668 160 181 169 510

高野 行雄 10 161 198 179 568 224 203 184 611

中嶋 康夫 13 180 204 151 574 175 178 148 501

貴島 陽 0 206 214 223 643 212 247 203 662

矢田部 浩 0 159 168 197 524 194 195 177 566

宮下 篤 0 161 179 204 544 222 214 218 654

伊藤 出 8 180 172 200 576 210 192 159 561

和田 広規 0 181 207 182 570 134 236 233 603

林 晃弘 0 212 188 227 627 211 153 199 563

阿部 道郎 19 211 156 184 608 180 146 180 506

福田 隼也 0 246 226 223 695 149 191 164 504

佐々木 泰久 0 168 209 183 560 172 204 173 549

鹿山 潤一郎 0 185 214 217 616 197 226 189 612

樋口 尚希 0 194 211 172 577 164 219 202 585

高橋 直登 8 210 201 204 639 197 190 170 557

高橋 佑太 0 247 179 247 673 206 174 226 606

小菅 通義 0 186 180 175 541 207 172 197 576

中山 虎彦 0 190 230 181 601 181 174 188 543

中山 翔太 0 207 245 170 622 201 181 173 555

冨沢 和博 0 235 178 194 607 178 229 166 573

山口 敏道 11 197 146 138 514 172 152 129 453

奥 重利 14 238 172 214 666 177 195 227 599

石巻 重美 14 206 173 233 654 178 179 174 531

小倉 康輔 0 225 177 194 596 177 212 234 623

塚越 弘行 7 226 193 215 655 164 155 174 493

谷川 有司 0 189 189 211 589 170 168 163 501

前田 ⾧一 16 190 170 212 620 175 199 193 567

上原 哲 0 193 182 189 564 180 166 173 519

遠藤 真規 0 172 164 187 523 187 192 193 572

若山 昭彦 0 210 195 168 573 196 194 181 571

塩川 民雄 18 234 218 181 687 224 202 188 614

石川 将也 0 249 166 181 596 207 195 174 576

羽賀 達哉 0 161 233 181 575 210 162 132 504

大村 侑己 0 226 222 239 687 160 160 235 555

沖本 敏 12 174 222 198 630 197 146 173 516

吉川 俊郎 11 171 205 173 582 191 215 160 566

戸川 賢一 0 149 136 155 440 166 181 186 533

渡辺 三千男 0 225 182 224 631 137 196 168 501

山下 健 0 257 279 190 726 253 184 206 643

西沢 栄朗 0 193 238 213 644 236 159 185 580

西村 洋祐 0 178 220 201 599 160 169 216 545

伊藤 夢射 0 174 199 166 539 230 155 146 531
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4677

4809

4809
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4791

4788

4754
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千葉C

茨城F

東京K

茨城E

茨城G

埼玉B

⾧野A

千葉F

埼玉I

埼玉A

千葉J

神奈川B

茨城H

千葉H

山梨C

埼玉E
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44

37

38
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40
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42
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31
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35

36

30



石井 浩之 0 215 199 133 547 234 221 215 670

田村 正俊 0 236 187 237 660 152 203 229 584

吉田 拓真 0 153 162 190 505 134 148 219 501

伊藤 正治 0 161 170 167 498 203 215 225 643

大塚 清 7 167 224 216 628 220 178 210 608

菊池 宏希 0 216 192 248 656 173 194 184 551

我妻 翔平 0 172 170 175 517 187 212 185 584

石橋 知也 0 178 169 170 517 186 186 219 591

春日 聡 0 214 189 182 585 184 234 203 621

岸浪 光 0 190 203 252 645 249 215 201 665

中川 雄貴 0 192 161 192 545 168 168 128 464

桜田 悟 0 278 139 194 611 189 172 191 552

能松 真也 0 190 222 202 614 165 155 160 480

野田 健太 0 191 214 227 632 214 158 148 520
元吉 謙太 0 157 220 201 578 214 223 177 614
津根 和也 0 193 176 205 574 150 145 213 508
野田 遼太 0 191 230 184 605 202 136 201 539
矢口 信一 11 191 136 158 518 170 167 190 527
笹原 大誠 0 203 199 230 632 160 190 163 513
島田 伸弘 0 173 225 211 609 119 197 151 467
金子 勲 0 188 177 202 567 234 214 256 704
今橋 秀樹 0 216 200 179 595 226 191 236 653
高橋 一能 0 224 225 194 643 168 181 202 551
鹿志村 勉 7 151 183 164 519 148 162 194 504
福田 裕也 0 132 206 217 555 170 200 154 524
千秋 昌彦 0 184 190 166 540 160 225 162 547
佐々木 幸和 0 194 178 187 559 160 179 141 480
安藤 真一 0 207 222 247 676 167 169 181 517
石坂 範行 10 234 186 184 634 196 167 202 565
鈴木 昇 24 158 196 203 629 180 190 172 542
五味 一浩 24 147 152 181 552 168 119 139 426
平村 幸人 14 163 220 190 615 174 167 155 496
西脇 啓史 12 149 142 215 542 204 134 128 466
嶋田 啓文 0 186 162 195 543 213 222 193 628
斎藤 和敏 0 160 273 182 615 180 203 171 554
藤平 幸雄 0 169 106 175 450 183 222 148 553
山本 誠也 0 225 182 198 605 210 171 149 530
川井 博幸 0 204 204 166 574 243 158 214 615
餘田 敏行 0 183 146 155 484 180 121 138 439
丸山 明夫 18 183 163 180 580 194 203 155 552
曽山 米保 15 210 212 159 626 175 180 150 505
吉澤 武 0 174 126 143 443 188 143 187 518
木下 力 11 195 164 209 601 150 182 127 459
粕谷 知樹 0 190 227 194 611 145 209 149 503
小野 武三郎 26 182 140 190 590 245 206 181 632
新井 雄史 11 182 156 191 562 170 142 133 445
西坂 邦男 19 168 150 151 526 157 176 146 479
米倉 武人 18 168 170 206 598 199 158 190 547
鈴木 雄之 0 182 211 209 602 191 169 192 552
中村 佳司 12 172 196 171 575 152 232 178 562
坂上 雅司 10 152 138 140 460 164 124 141 429
鈴木 克之 14 164 224 182 612 159 161 145 465
細野 嘉昭 25 196 217 150 638 180 161 188 529
小柳 勝弘 0 173 224 162 559 197 131 192 520
鍵和田 郁 0 215 159 149 523 147 202 180 529
小島 秀夫 10 192 166 168 556 172 177 170 519
新村 朗 16 179 180 200 607 161 225 176 562
山口 清一 19 162 189 222 630 150 187 146 483
鈴木 健治 0 176 182 118 476 185 232 152 569
小田 憲明 0 164 192 157 513 156 142 218 516
豊田 幸雄 11 180 233 202 648 167 171 167 505
三田 誠 0 214 162 216 592 169 180 169 518
南 英典 0 145 174 210 529 196 176 171 543

61 千葉L 4426

58 神奈川C 4453

58 東京M 4453

60 千葉K 4430

55 ⾧野D 4474

56 神奈川G 4468

57 埼玉K 4455

52 東京L 4548

53 東京F 4490

54 千葉E 4478

49 茨城D 4570

49 埼玉L 4570

51 茨城I 4565

4648

4622

4576

神奈川A

東京I

東京O

46

47

48



村田 健 0 231 171 155 557 204 183 188 575
渡辺 正人 10 155 182 157 524 223 156 179 558
関口 博文 0 181 246 182 609 167 161 118 446
新中 伸一 0 224 177 156 557 194 167 176 537
根津 光司 11 166 179 194 572 170 143 154 467
岩崎 毅 10 189 194 238 651 149 155 173 477
備前 進 8 188 182 152 546 173 160 183 516
根岸 出 13 146 146 172 503 147 164 127 438
黛 克一 0 235 160 235 630 189 212 170 571
多賀谷 一馬 16 165 147 136 496 188 191 166 545
近藤 正則 5 182 210 193 600 180 167 149 496
鈴木 弘士 0 145 175 175 495 143 164 135 442
鈴木 史彦 0 155 206 222 583 190 191 167 548
押山 俊夫 0 189 239 174 602 182 179 179 540
高橋 徹 0 137 237 148 522 198 188 200 586
児玉 直紀 0 178 153 203 534 158 178 167 503
中山 海斗 0 187 186 232 605 156 185 215 556
小嶋 康弘 0 147 190 163 500 144 194 172 510
原 範雄 19 164 180 204 605 138 159 171 468
生駒 清正 9 146 176 187 536 151 139 155 445
高橋 信夫 11 171 169 216 589 154 186 197 537
中牟田 一 0 152 168 147 467 180 149 149 478
新井 蓮司 0 187 179 201 567 165 148 172 485
深澤 一盛 0 175 181 197 553 130 141 176 447
古澤 真吾 0 196 200 175 571 179 142 208 529
木村 廣太 0 208 157 179 544 161 192 183 536
中村 大貴 0 225 173 159 557 127 135 149 411
飯島 隼人 0 180 180 190 550 167 165 199 531
斉藤 和良 5 194 167 160 536 157 157 148 462
滝沢 清 0 176 206 182 564 229 159 172 560

19 群馬C 4232

68 ⾧野E 4186

64 栃木B 4321

65 埼玉H 4316

66 千葉I 4242

61 千葉L 4426

62 埼玉J 4379

63 群馬D 4356


